
Planholders List

T-Hangar Earthwork

Saline County Regional Airport
Bryant, Arkansas

Engineer:  GarNat Engineering (501) 408-4650

Planholder Contact Person E-mail Phone # Fax #

Curtis Construction, Inc. Danny Roy dannyr@curtis-inc.com 479-880-0015 479-890-6561

HardRock Construction, Inc. Lindsey Sutterfield lindsey@hardrockconstructioninc.net 479-967-1568 479-967-3188

Burkhalter Technologies Connie Pankey connie@burkhalterinc.com 501-753-6400

Josh Penn Excavating, LLC Josh Penn joshpennexcavating@gmail.com 501-672-2769

RedStone Construction Group Mckayla Taylor mckayla.taylor@redstone-cg.com 501-340-0661 501-374-314

Wagner General Contractors, Inc. Michea Copus michea@wagnergeneral.com 501-203-0704 501-203-0707

HW Tucker Ward Padgett ward@hwtucker.com 501-304-4571

Square One Brent Jackson squareone5225@gmail.com 501-321-4093

Barker Excavation, Inc Leon Spencer leonbarkex@gmail.com 501-732-5575

Swayze, LLC Joseph Swayze Josephand20@gmail.com 501-428-9550
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